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X Alberts Jon UNOLS office@unols.org
X Bangs Nathan UT Austin nathan@utig.ig.utexas.edu
X Baker Paul Duke pbaker@duke.edu
X Blackman Donna NSF dblackman@nsf.gov
X Enachescu Michael MUN michaele@mun.ca
X Higgins Sean LDEO shiggins@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Holik James NSF jholik@nsf.gov
X Hutchinson Deb USGS dhutchinson@usgs.gov
X Lang Bill RAI whlang@charter.net
X Major Candace NSF cmajor@nsf.gov
X Rupert Jeff LDEO rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu
X Sawyer Dale Rice dale@rice.edu
X Scholl David U. Alaska/Fairbanks dscholl@uscg.gov
X Shor Sandy U. Hawaii shor@hawaii.edu
X Tivey Maurice WHOI mtivey@whoi.edu
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